
Pos 

125 SP M SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNS 

125 SP M ČR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

71 

10 

91 

22 

18 

12 

76 

45 

14 

69 

85 

11 

78 

Name 

WERNER  EDUARD 

ČADEK  JIŘÍ 

ČADEK  PETR 

KALMAN  ALEŠ 

RAUCH  PETER 

MIŠÁK JÁN 

NEJEDLÍK  MARIÁN 

VECKO  MICHAL 

ZIMA MAREK 

ROLF JAKUB 

SVOBODA JOSEF 

MALINOVÁ  STANKA 

BURSA  JIŘÍ 

Nat 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CEZ 

Class 

125 SP M SR 

125 SP M SR 

125 SP M SR 

125 SP M SR 

125 SP M SR 

125 SP M SR 

125 SP M SR 

125 SP M ČR 

125 SP M ČR 

125 SP M ČR 

125 SP M ČR 

125 SP M ČR 

125 SP M ČR 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Diff 

18.020 

56.753 

57.276 

1:00.791 

1 Lap 

DNS 

20.395 

33.195 

1:15.214 

1:23.986 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:27.810 

1:29.046 

1:32.616 

1:32.644 

1:32.965 

1:41.698 

1:26.711 

1:28.303 

1:29.836 

1:33.398 

1:34.024 

1:39.031 

2nd Best 

1:28.043 

1:29.189 

1:33.066 

1:33.185 

1:33.050 

1:41.968 

1:26.779 

1:28.633 

1:30.003 

1:33.746 

1:34.227 

1:39.051 

Club 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

MSR 

AČR 

AČR 

AČR 

AČR 

AČR 

AČR 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.718 

Avg. Speed 

116,141 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.711 

Best Speed 

118,490 

Best Lap by 

45 - VECKO  MICHAL 

Printed: 21.8.2018 22:54:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl 

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček 

Chief Jury  Miloš Baláž 

Chief Scrutineer  Mgr. Margita Vaculová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport 

Veľká cena Trenčín 
Trieda 125 SP 

1.Pretek Sobota  

Race (11 Laps) started at 18:21:55 

Trenčín 2,854 km 

11.8.2018 16:50 


